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2018-19 COLORADO MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME (MST)	 TV
Saturday, Nov. 3	 COLORADO MINES (Exh.)	 BOULDER	 4 p.m.	
Tuesday, Nov. 13	 DRAKE	 BOULDER	 6 p.m.	 PAC12
Friday, Nov. 16	 OMAHA	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Tuesday, Nov. 20	 at San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Saturday, Nov. 24	 at Air Force	 USAFA, Colo.	 4 p.m.	 ATTSN
Wednesday, Nov. 28	 PORTLAND	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Dec. 1	 COLORADO STATE	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.	 PAC12
Tuesday, Dec. 4	 SOUTH DAKOTA	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Dec. 8	 UIC	 BOULDER	 4 p.m.	 PAC12
Tuesday, Dec. 11	 at New Mexico	 Albuquerque, N.M.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Diamond Head Classic					   
Saturday, Dec. 22	 ^-vs. Indiana State	 Honolulu, Hawai’i	 1 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sunday, Dec. 23	 ^-vs. UNLV/Hawai’i	 Honolulu, Hawai’i	 2:30/5 p.m.	 ESPN2/U
Tuesday, Dec. 25	 ^-vs. TBA	 Honolulu, Hawai’i	 TBA	 TBA

Thursday, Jan. 3	 *at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz.	 7 p.m.	 FS1
Saturday, Jan. 5	 *at Arizona State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 4 p.m.	 PAC12
Thursday, Jan. 10	 *WASHINGTON STATE	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Jan. 12	 *WASHINGTON	 BOULDER	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sunday, Jan. 20	 *at Utah	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 4 p.m.	 ESPNU
Thursday, Jan. 24	 *at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 9 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Jan. 26	 *at Stanford	 Stanford, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 FS1
Thursday, Jan. 31	 *OREGON STATE	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Feb. 2	 *OREGON	 BOULDER	 7:30 p.m.	 PAC12
Wednesday, Feb. 6	 *at UCLA	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Feb. 9	 *at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN/2/U
Wednesday, Feb. 13	 *ARIZONA STATE	 BOULDER	 8:30 p.m.	 FS1
Sunday, Feb. 17	 *ARIZONA	 BOULDER	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU
Wednesday, Feb. 20	 *at Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 8 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Feb. 23	 *at Washington	 Seattle, Wash.	 8:30 p.m.	 PAC12
Saturday, Mar. 2	 *UTAH	 BOULDER	 4 p.m.	 ESPNU
Thursday, Mar. 7	 *UCLA	 BOULDER	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2/U
Saturday, Mar. 9	 *USC	 BOULDER	 3 p.m.	 PAC12	
	
March 13-16	 Pac-12 Tournament	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	 TBA
March 19-20	 NCAA First Four	 Dayton, Ohio	 TBA
March 21-24	 NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds	 TBA	 TBA
March 28-31	 NCAA Regional	 TBA	 TBA	
April 6-8	 NCAA Final Four	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 TBA	

	
All Home Games In BOLD CAPS
*Pac-12 Conference Game

PAC12 – Pac-12 Network; ATTSN – AT&T Sports Network


